

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT Gram	SFA Gram	FATRN	CHOL MG	NA MG	CHO Gram	FIBTG Gram
Good Habit										
BBQ Bacon Patty Melt, Each	Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Pork, Soy, Tomato, Wheat	924		57.2	16.2	1	109	10949	66.3	0.7
Ingredients: Burger Patty Smash Raw FVH (Ground Beef 81/19 (Beef), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)), Bread Texas Toast 50g (Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Fully Refined Soybean Oil, Yeast, Granulated Sugar, Salt, Wheat Gluten, Calcium Propionate (to retain freshness), Dough Improver (Malted Wheat Flour, Enzymes and 2% or Less of Ascorbic Acid), Calcium Sulfate, Enzymes), Barbecue Sauce (Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Vinegar, Corn Syrup, Salt, Modified Food Starch, Contains Less Than 2% Of Soybean Oil, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Mustard Flour, Dried Onions, Dried Garlic, Natural Flavor (Contains Celery Seed), Red 40, Blue 1, Potassium Sorbate (To Preserve Freshness)), Caramelized Onions (Fresh Yellow Onion, Canola and Olive Oil Blend (Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Sliced Mild Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Color), Pork Bacon (Pork Bacon (Cured With: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite))										
Breakfast Burrito, Burrito	Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Pork, Soy, Tomato, Wheat	1194		80.0	30.3	0	521	5975	81.3	4.3
Ingredients: Tater Tots Fried (Potato Tater Tots Frozen Ore Ida (Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One Or More Of The Following Oils: Canola, Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunflower, Corn). Contains 2% Or Less Of Dextrose, Natural Flavor, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate Added To Maintain Natural Color)), Whole Liquid Eggs (Whole Egg, Citric Acid (To Preserve Color), 0.15% Water Added As A Carrier For Citric Acid), 12" Flour Tortilla (Enriched Bleached Flour (Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Shortening (Interesterified And Hydrogenated Soybean Oils), Contains 2% Or Less Of: Salt, Baking Soda, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Distilled Monoglycerides, Enzymes, Vital Wheat Gluten, Cellulose Gum, Fumaric Acid, Calcium Propionate, Sorbic Acid (Preservatives)), Salsa (Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Yellow Onion, Lime Juice and Cocktail Mix (WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CONCENTRATED LIME JUICE, SODIUM BIMETASULFITE (PRESERVATIVE), BLUE 1), Fresh Jalapeno Pepper, Fresh Cilantro, Garlic, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Unsalted Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings), Sliced Mild Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Color), Pork Bacon (Pork Bacon (Cured With: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite)), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)										
Buffalo Chicken Wrap, Sandwich	Apple, Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Soy, Tomato, Wheat	740		45.4	12.6	0	54	3624	61.7	3.7
Ingredients: 12" Flour Tortilla Wrap, Crispy Chicken Tenders (Marinated Chicken Tenders (Halal Unbreaded Raw Chicken Tenders (Chicken Tenderloins), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Roost Chicken Coop Dry Dredge (All Purpose Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Baking Powder, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Chicken Bouillon Powder (Salt, Maltodextrin, Flavor Enhancers (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium 5'- Inosinate & Disodium 5'- Guanylate), Dehydrated Chicken Meat, Flavorings, Chicken Extract, Sugar, Chicken Fat, Yeast Extract, Spice), Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Garlic Powder, Ground Paprika (Sweet Paprika), Onion Powder), Buttermilk Chicken Marinade (Buttermilk, White Wine Vinegar (White Wine Vinegar, Natural Wine Flavor, Potassium Metabisulfite										

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT	SFA	FATR	CHOL	NA	CHO	FIBTG
		KCAL		Gram	Gram		MG	MG	Gram	Gram

Good Habit <i>(added to protect color)), Roost Chicken Coop Dry Dredge (All Purpose Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Baking Powder, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Chicken Bouillon Powder (Salt, Maltodextrin, Flavor Enhancers (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium 5'- Inosinate & Disodium 5'- Guanylate), Dehydrated Chicken Meat, Flavorings, Chicken Extract, Sugar, Chicken Fat, Yeast Extract, Spice), Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Garlic Powder, Ground Paprika (Sweet Paprika), Onion Powder), Sriracha Sauce (Chili, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Distilled Vinegar, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Bisulfite as Preservatives, Xanthan Gum), Fresh Garlic, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), ZTF Soybean Frying Oil (Soybean Oil, Tbhq & Citric Acid Added To Protect Flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane, An Anti-Foaming Agent Added)), House Made Pickle Chips (English Cucumber(s), Apple Cider Vinegar (Distilled Vinegar From Grain, Natural Flavor With Caramel Color, Diluted With Water To A Uniform Pickling And Table Strength of 5% (50 Grains) Acidity), Bay Leaves (Bay Leaves), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Yeast, Oregano Leaves (Oregano), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Buttermilk Ranch (Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Buttermilk, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Sour Cream (Cultured Cream, Enzyme), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Herb Dill Fresh, Fresh Parsley), Fresh Chopped Romaine Lettuce, Sliced Tomatoes (Fresh Tomatoes), Texas Pete Mild Buffalo Sauce, Shredded Cheddar Cheese (Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Color), Powdered Cellulose To Prevent Caking, Natamycin To Protect Flavor), Ranch Slaw (Shredded Green Cabbage, Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Diced Celery (Fresh Celery), Apple Cider Vinegar (Distilled Vinegar From Grain, Natural Flavor With Caramel Color, Diluted With Water To A Uniform Pickling And Table Strength of 5% (50 Grains) Acidity), Ranch Dressing Mix (Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Maltodextrin, Garlic, Onion, Parsley, Spice, Carrageenan, Calcium Stearate, Partially Hydrogenated Canola Oil, Buttermilk Product, Turmeric (color)), Fresh Cilantro, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), RedHot Seasoning (Spices (Including Red Pepper, Paprika, Black Pepper), Salt, Brown Sugar, Corn Maltodextrin, Garlic Powder, Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Cayenne Red Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Garlic), Extractives Of Paprika, Calcium Silicate (To Make Free Flowing), Extractives Of Capsicum, Citric Acid & Extractives Of Rosemary (Antioxidant))</i>										
--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

Fried Chicken Tenders, 4 Each	Gluten, Soy, Wheat	663	42.2	7.8	0	65	1295	37.3	2.0
--------------------------------------	---------------------------	------------	-------------	------------	----------	-----------	-------------	-------------	------------

Ingredients: Chicken Tender Brd Uncooked Homestyle Ra

Fried Chicken Tenders, 2 Each	Gluten, Soy, Wheat	332	21.1	3.9	0	32	648	18.6	1.0
--------------------------------------	---------------------------	------------	-------------	------------	----------	-----------	------------	-------------	------------

Ingredients: Chicken Tender Brd Uncooked Homestyle Ra

Homecoming Heat Burger Sandwich, Each	Gluten, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soy, Wheat	876	58.0	16.9	1	79	11605	60.7	1.8
--	---	------------	-------------	-------------	----------	-----------	--------------	-------------	------------

Ingredients: Burger Patty Smash Raw FVH (Ground Beef 81/19 (Beef), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)), Hamburger Bun (Unbleached Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Wheat Gluten, Contains 2% or less of the following: Salt, Calcium Propionate (preservative), Monocalcium Phosphate, Wheat Starch, Sesame, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid), Onion Ring Battered 3/8" (Onions, Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Canola Oil), Yellow Corn Flour, Modified Corn Starch. Contains 2% Or Less Of: Dextrose, Guar Gum, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Mono- And Diglycerides, Oleoresin Paprika (Color), Salt, Sorbitol, Spices, Sugar, Whey), Chipotle Citrus BBQ Sauce (High Fructose Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Sugar, Molasses, Brown Sugar, Water, Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt, Sodium Benzoate [Preservative])), Tomato Paste, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% Of Orange Juice Concentrate, Chipotle Pepper, Spice, Roasted Red Pepper, Sauteed Vegetables (Onions, Carrots, Celery), Natural Smoke Flavor, Natural Flavor,

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT	SFA	FATRN	CHOL	NA	CHO	FIBTG
		KCAL		Gram	Gram		MG	MG	Gram	Gram

Good Habit										
Yeast Extract, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Maltodextrin, Olive Oil, Chili And Chipotle Pepper, Onion, * Garlic, * Paprika, Potassium Sorbate And Sodium Benzoate (Preservatives), Dextrose, Pineapple Juice Concentrate, Xanthan Gum, Garlic, Caramel Color, Ascorbic Acid, Chili Pepper, Mustard Flour, Malic Acid. *Dried), ZTF Liquid Butter Alternative (Liquid And Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color)), Sliced Pepperjack Cheese, Pickle Dill Sliced 3/16" (Cucumbers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Alum, Turmeric, Spices, 1/10 Of 1% Sodium Benzoate (As Preservative) And Polysorbate 80), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)										

Nashville Hot Chicken Sandwich, Each	Apple, Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soy, Wheat	813	58.0	15.0	0	72	2328	49.9	3.0
--------------------------------------	---	-----	------	------	---	----	------	------	-----

Ingredients: Chicken Tender Deep Fried (Chicken Tender Brd Uncooked Homestyle Ra), Hamburger Bun (Unbleached Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Wheat Gluten, Contains 2% or less of the following: Salt, Calcium Propionate (preservative), Monocalcium Phosphate, Wheat Starch, Sesame, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid), Ranch Slaw (Shredded Green Cabbage, Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Diced Celery (Fresh Celery), Apple Cider Vinegar (Distilled Vinegar From Grain, Natural Flavor With Caramel Color, Diluted With Water To A Uniform Pickling And Table Strength of 5% (50 Grains) Acidity), Ranch Dressing Mix (Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Maltodextrin, Garlic, Onion, Parsley, Spice, Carrageenan, Calcium Stearate, Partially Hydrogenated Canola Oil, Buttermilk Product, Turmeric (color)), Fresh Cilantro, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Sauce Remoulade Nashville Hot (Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Hot Honey (Honey (sourced from USA, Argentina, and Brazil), Chilies, Vinegar), Sriracha Sauce (Chili, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Distilled Vinegar, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Bisulfite as Preservatives, Xanthan Gum), RedHot Seasoning (Spices (Including Red Pepper, Paprika, Black Pepper), Salt, Brown Sugar, Corn Maltodextrin, Garlic Powder, Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Cayenne Red Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Garlic), Extractives Of Paprika, Calcium Silicate (To Make Free Flowing), Extractives Of Capsicum, Citric Acid & Extractives Of Rosemary (Antioxidant))), Hot Sauce (Franks) (Aged Cayenne Red Peppers, Distilled Vinegar, Water, Salt & Garlic Powder), Unsalted Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings), RedHot Seasoning (Spices (Including Red Pepper, Paprika, Black Pepper), Salt, Brown Sugar, Corn Maltodextrin, Garlic Powder, Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Cayenne Red Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Garlic), Extractives Of Paprika, Calcium Silicate (To Make Free Flowing), Extractives Of Capsicum, Citric Acid & Extractives Of Rosemary (Antioxidant)), Pickle Dill Sliced 3/16" (Cucumbers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Alum, Turmeric, Spices, 1/10 Of 1% Sodium Benzoate (As Preservative) And Polysorbate 80)										
--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

Smash Burger Patty Raw, Burger	293	21.8	9.2	1	80	12754	1.6	0.4
<i>Ingredients: Ground Beef 81/19 (Beef), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)</i>								

Smash Burger Sandwich, Each	Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soy, Tomato, Wheat	908	73.0	28.1	1	147	10651	38.1	2.5
-----------------------------	--	-----	------	------	---	-----	-------	------	-----

Ingredients: Burger Patty Smash Raw FVH (Ground Beef 81/19 (Beef), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)), Sliced Tomatoes (Fresh Tomatoes), Sauce Secret Good Habit (Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Ketchup Bag in Box (Tomato Concentrate From Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar,										
---	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT Gram	SFA Gram	FATRN	CHOL MG	NA MG	CHO Gram	FIBTG Gram
Good Habit										
High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring), Pickle Dill Sliced 3/16" (Cucumbers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Alum, Turmeric, Spices, 1/10 Of 1% Sodium Benzoate (As Preservative) And Polysorbate 80), Whole Roasted Garlic Cloves (Garlic, Canola & Olive Oil Blend (Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Dijon Mustard (Distilled White Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Water, Salt, White Wine, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Fruit Pectin, Sugar, Spices), Lemon Juice), Hamburger Bun (Unbleached Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Wheat Gluten, Contains 2% or less of the following: Salt, Calcium Propionate (preservative), Monocalcium Phosphate, Wheat Starch, Sesame, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid), Caramelized Onions (Fresh Yellow Onion, Canola and Olive Oil Blend (Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Pickle Dill Sliced 3/16" (Cucumbers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Alum, Turmeric, Spices, 1/10 Of 1% Sodium Benzoate (As Preservative) And Polysorbate 80), Unsalted Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings), White American Cheese (American Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Cream, Potassium Citrate, Sodium Citrate, Sorbic Acid As A Preservative, Color Added, Sunflower Lecithin (Release Agent)), Lettuce Green Leaf										
French Fries, 3 Oz	Soy	61		7.1	1.0	0	0	0	0	0
Ingredients: ZTF Soybean Frying Oil (Soybean Oil, Tbhq & Citric Acid Added To Protect Flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane, An Anti-Foaming Agent Added)										
Onion Rings, 6 Each	Gluten, Milk, Soy, Wheat	216		10.6	1.6	0	0	311	25.1	1.0
Ingredients: Onion Ring Battered 3/8" (Onions, Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Canola Oil), Yellow Corn Flour, Modified Corn Starch. Contains 2% Or Less Of: Dextrose, Guar Gum, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Mono- And Diglycerides, Oleoresin Paprika (Color), Salt, Sorbitol, Spices, Sugar, Whey), ZTF Soybean Frying Oil (Soybean Oil, Tbhq & Citric Acid Added To Protect Flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane, An Anti-Foaming Agent Added)										
Sweet Potato Fries, 3 Oz	Soy	218		14.2	2.0	0	0	212	22.1	1.0
Ingredients: 1/4x1/2 Sweet Potato Fries (Sweet Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One Or More Of The Following Oils: Canola, Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunflower, Corn), Corn Starch - Modified, Potato Starch - Modified. Contains 2% or less of Baking Soda, Dextrin, Extractives of Paprika and Turmeric (color), Fiber (Pea, Corn), Molasses Powder (Refiners Syrup, Molasses), Rice Flour, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate (Maintains Natural Color & Leavening), Sugar, Xanthan Gum), ZTF Soybean Frying Oil (Soybean Oil, Tbhq & Citric Acid Added To Protect Flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane, An Anti-Foaming Agent Added)										
Avocado Slices, Slice(s)		27		2.4	0.4	0	0	1	1.4	1.1
Ingredients: Fresh Avocado, Lemon Juice										
Dressing Honey Mustard, Each	Eggs	121		12.1	2.0	0	10	202	4.0	0.0
Ingredients: Soybean Oil, Prepared Mustard (Water, Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric), Vinegar, Sugar, Water, Egg Yolk, Honey, Contains Less Than 2% Of: Salt, Xanthan Gum, Spice, Paprika										

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT Gram	SFA Gram	FATR	CHOL MG	NA MG	CHO Gram	FIBTG Gram
Good Habit										

Fried Egg, Each	Eggs, Milk	104	8.8	3.9	0	195	303	0.2	0.1
<i>Ingredients: Large Egg(s) (Whole Shell Eggs), Unsalted Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper</i>									

Nashville Hot Remoulade, 2 Tbsp	Eggs, Soy	429	44.8	6.7	0	20	606	6.2	0
Ingredients: Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Hot Honey (Honey (sourced from USA, Argentina, and Brazil), Chilies, Vinegar), Sriracha Sauce (Chili, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Distilled Vinegar, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Bisulfite as Preservatives, Xanthan Gum), RedHot Seasoning (Spices (Including Red Pepper, Paprika, Black Pepper), Salt, Brown Sugar, Corn Maltodextrin, Garlic Powder, Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Cayenne Red Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Garlic), Extractives Of Paprika, Calcium Silicate (To Make Free Flowing), Extractives Of Capsicum, Citric Acid & Extractives Of Rosemary (Antioxidant))									

Pork Bacon, 2 Slices	Pork	82	7.0	2.3	0	17	268	0.6	0
<i>Ingredients: Pork Bacon (Cured With: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite)</i>									

Ranch Dressing, Fluid Oz	Eggs, Milk, Soy	129	13.4	2.1	0	8	270	1.8	0
Ingredients:									

Ranch Slaw, 1/2 Cup	Apple, Eggs, Milk, Soy	135	11.6	1.8	0	5	530	4.7	2.1
Ingredients: Shredded Green Cabbage, Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Diced Celery (Fresh Celery), Apple Cider Vinegar (Distilled Vinegar From Grain, Natural Flavor With Caramel Color, Diluted With Water To A Uniform Pickling And Table Strength of 5% (50 Grains) Acidity), Ranch Dressing Mix (Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Maltodextrin, Garlic, Onion, Parsley, Spice, Carrageenan, Calcium Stearate, Partially Hydrogenated Canola Oil, Buttermilk Product, Turmeric (color)), Fresh Cilantro, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper									

Secret Sauce, Tablespoon	Eggs, Soy, Tomato	69	7.1	1.0	0	3	116	1.2	0.0
Ingredients: Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Ketchup Bag in Box (Tomato Concentrate From Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring), Pickle Dill Sliced 3/16" (Cucumbers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Alum, Turmeric, Spices, 1/10 Of 1% Sodium Benzoate (As Preservative) And Polysorbate 80), Whole Roasted Garlic Cloves (Garlic, Canola & Olive Oil Blend (Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Dijon Mustard (Distilled White Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Water, Salt, White Wine, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Fruit Pectin, Sugar, Spices), Lemon Juice									

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT Gram	SFA Gram	FATR	CHOL MG	NA MG	CHO Gram	FIBTG Gram
Good Habit										
Sweet Chili Sauce, Fluid Oz		37		0	0	0	0	86	9.9	0

Ingredients: Water, Sugar, Red Wine Vinegar, Red Bell Peppers (Red Bell Peppers, Vinegar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate And Sodium Benzoate [Preservatives], Calcium Chloride), Jalapeno Peppers (Jalapeno Peppers, Water, Salt, Vinegar, Calcium Chloride, Potassium Sorbate [Preservative], Capsicum Oleoresin), Modified Cornstarch, 2% Or Less Of Spices, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Salt

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT Gram	SFA Gram	FATRN	CHOL MG	NA MG	CHO Gram	FIBTG Gram
Good Habit										
BBQ Bacon Patty Melt, Each	Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Pork, Soy, Tomato, Wheat	924		57.2	16.2	1	109	10949	66.3	0.7
Ingredients: Burger Patty Smash Raw FVH (Ground Beef 81/19 (Beef), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)), Bread Texas Toast 50g (Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Fully Refined Soybean Oil, Yeast, Granulated Sugar, Salt, Wheat Gluten, Calcium Propionate (to retain freshness), Dough Improver (Malted Wheat Flour, Enzymes and 2% or Less of Ascorbic Acid), Calcium Sulfate, Enzymes), Barbecue Sauce (Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Vinegar, Corn Syrup, Salt, Modified Food Starch, Contains Less Than 2% Of Soybean Oil, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Mustard Flour, Dried Onions, Dried Garlic, Natural Flavor (Contains Celery Seed), Red 40, Blue 1, Potassium Sorbate (To Preserve Freshness)), Caramelized Onions (Fresh Yellow Onion, Canola and Olive Oil Blend (Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Sliced Mild Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Color), Pork Bacon (Pork Bacon (Cured With: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite))										
Breakfast Burrito, Burrito	Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Pork, Soy, Tomato, Wheat	1194		80.0	30.3	0	521	5975	81.3	4.3
Ingredients: Tater Tots Fried (Potato Tater Tots Frozen Ore Ida (Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One Or More Of The Following Oils: Canola, Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunflower, Corn). Contains 2% Or Less Of Dextrose, Natural Flavor, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate Added To Maintain Natural Color)), Whole Liquid Eggs (Whole Egg, Citric Acid (To Preserve Color), 0.15% Water Added As A Carrier For Citric Acid), 12" Flour Tortilla (Enriched Bleached Flour (Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Shortening (Interesterified And Hydrogenated Soybean Oils), Contains 2% Or Less Of: Salt, Baking Soda, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Distilled Monoglycerides, Enzymes, Vital Wheat Gluten, Cellulose Gum, Fumaric Acid, Calcium Propionate, Sorbic Acid (Preservatives)), Salsa (Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Yellow Onion, Lime Juice and Cocktail Mix (WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CONCENTRATED LIME JUICE, SODIUM BIMETASULFITE (PRESERVATIVE), BLUE 1), Fresh Jalapeno Pepper, Fresh Cilantro, Garlic, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Unsalted Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings), Sliced Mild Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Color), Pork Bacon (Pork Bacon (Cured With: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite)), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)										
Buffalo Chicken Wrap, Sandwich	Apple, Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Soy, Tomato, Wheat	740		45.4	12.6	0	54	3624	61.7	3.7
Ingredients: 12" Flour Tortilla Wrap, Crispy Chicken Tenders (Marinated Chicken Tenders (Halal Unbreaded Raw Chicken Tenders (Chicken Tenderloins), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Roost Chicken Coop Dry Dredge (All Purpose Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Baking Powder, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Chicken Bouillon Powder (Salt, Maltodextrin, Flavor Enhancers (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium 5'- Inosinate & Disodium 5'- Guanylate), Dehydrated Chicken Meat, Flavorings, Chicken Extract, Sugar, Chicken Fat, Yeast Extract, Spice), Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Garlic Powder, Ground Paprika (Sweet Paprika), Onion Powder), Buttermilk Chicken Marinade (Buttermilk, White Wine Vinegar (White Wine Vinegar, Natural Wine Flavor, Potassium Metabisulfite										

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT	SFA	FATRN	CHOL	NA	CHO	FIBTG
		KCAL		Gram	Gram		MG	MG	Gram	Gram

Good Habit (added to protect color)), Roost Chicken Coop Dry Dredge (All Purpose Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Baking Powder, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Chicken Bouillon Powder (Salt, Maltodextrin, Flavor Enhancers (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium 5'- Inosinate & Disodium 5'- Guanylate), Dehydrated Chicken Meat, Flavorings, Chicken Extract, Sugar, Chicken Fat, Yeast Extract, Spice), Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Garlic Powder, Ground Paprika (Sweet Paprika), Onion Powder), Sriracha Sauce (Chili, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Distilled Vinegar, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Bisulfite as Preservatives, Xanthan Gum), Fresh Garlic, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), ZTF Soybean Frying Oil (Soybean Oil, Tbhq & Citric Acid Added To Protect Flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane, An Anti-Foaming Agent Added)), House Made Pickle Chips (English Cucumber(s), Apple Cider Vinegar (Distilled Vinegar From Grain, Natural Flavor With Caramel Color, Diluted With Water To A Uniform Pickling And Table Strength of 5% (50 Grains) Acidity), Bay Leaves (Bay Leaves), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Yeast, Oregano Leaves (Oregano), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Buttermilk Ranch (Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Buttermilk, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Sour Cream (Cultured Cream, Enzyme), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Herb Dill Fresh, Fresh Parsley), Fresh Chopped Romaine Lettuce, Sliced Tomatoes (Fresh Tomatoes), Texas Pete Mild Buffalo Sauce, Shredded Cheddar Cheese (Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Color), Powdered Cellulose To Prevent Caking, Natamycin To Protect Flavor), Ranch Slaw (Shredded Green Cabbage, Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Diced Celery (Fresh Celery), Apple Cider Vinegar (Distilled Vinegar From Grain, Natural Flavor With Caramel Color, Diluted With Water To A Uniform Pickling And Table Strength of 5% (50 Grains) Acidity), Ranch Dressing Mix (Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Maltodextrin, Garlic, Onion, Parsley, Spice, Carrageenan, Calcium Stearate, Partially Hydrogenated Canola Oil, Buttermilk Product, Turmeric (color)), Fresh Cilantro, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), RedHot Seasoning (Spices (Including Red Pepper, Paprika, Black Pepper), Salt, Brown Sugar, Corn Maltodextrin, Garlic Powder, Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Cayenne Red Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Garlic), Extractives Of Paprika, Calcium Silicate (To Make Free Flowing), Extractives Of Capsicum, Citric Acid & Extractives Of Rosemary (Antioxidant))										
---	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

Fried Chicken Tenders, 4 Each	Gluten, Soy, Wheat	663	42.2	7.8	0	65	1295	37.3	2.0
--------------------------------------	---------------------------	------------	-------------	------------	----------	-----------	-------------	-------------	------------

Ingredients: Chicken Tender Brd Uncooked Homestyle Ra

Fried Chicken Tenders, 2 Each	Gluten, Soy, Wheat	332	21.1	3.9	0	32	648	18.6	1.0
--------------------------------------	---------------------------	------------	-------------	------------	----------	-----------	------------	-------------	------------

Ingredients: Chicken Tender Brd Uncooked Homestyle Ra

Homecoming Heat Burger Sandwich, Each	Gluten, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soy, Wheat	876	58.0	16.9	1	79	11605	60.7	1.8
--	---	------------	-------------	-------------	----------	-----------	--------------	-------------	------------

Ingredients: Burger Patty Smash Raw FVH (Ground Beef 81/19 (Beef), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)), Hamburger Bun (Unbleached Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Wheat Gluten, Contains 2% or less of the following: Salt, Calcium Propionate (preservative), Monocalcium Phosphate, Wheat Starch, Sesame, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid), Onion Ring Battered 3/8" (Onions, Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Canola Oil), Yellow Corn Flour, Modified Corn Starch. Contains 2% Or Less Of: Dextrose, Guar Gum, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Mono- And Diglycerides, Oleoresin Paprika (Color), Salt, Sorbitol, Spices, Sugar, Whey), Chipotle Citrus BBQ Sauce (High Fructose Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Sugar, Molasses, Brown Sugar, Water, Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt, Sodium Benzoate [Preservative])), Tomato Paste, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% Of Orange Juice Concentrate, Chipotle Pepper, Spice, Roasted Red Pepper, Sauteed Vegetables (Onions, Carrots, Celery), Natural Smoke Flavor, Natural Flavor,

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT	SFA	FATRN	CHOL	NA	CHO	FIBTG
		KCAL		Gram	Gram		MG	MG	Gram	Gram

Good Habit

Yeast Extract, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Maltodextrin, Olive Oil, Chili And Chipotle Pepper, Onion, Garlic,* Paprika, Potassium Sorbate And Sodium Benzoate (Preservatives), Dextrose, Pineapple Juice Concentrate, Xanthan Gum, Garlic, Caramel Color, Ascorbic Acid, Chili Pepper, Mustard Flour, Malic Acid. *Dried), ZTF Liquid Butter Alternative (Liquid And Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color)), Sliced Pepperjack Cheese, Pickle Dill Sliced 3/16" (Cucumbers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Alum, Turmeric, Spices, 1/10 Of 1% Sodium Benzoate (As Preservative) And Polysorbate 80), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)*

Nashville Hot Chicken Sandwich, Each

Apple, Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soy, Wheat

81358.015.0072232849.93.0

Ingredients: Chicken Tender Deep Fried (Chicken Tender Brd Uncooked Homestyle Ra), Hamburger Bun (Unbleached Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Wheat Gluten, Contains 2% or less of the following: Salt, Calcium Propionate (preservative), Monocalcium Phosphate, Wheat Starch, Sesame, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid), Ranch Slaw (Shredded Green Cabbage, Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Diced Celery (Fresh Celery), Apple Cider Vinegar (Distilled Vinegar From Grain, Natural Flavor With Caramel Color, Diluted With Water To A Uniform Pickling And Table Strength of 5% (50 Grains) Acidity), Ranch Dressing Mix (Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Maltodextrin, Garlic, Onion, Parsley, Spice, Carrageenan, Calcium Stearate, Partially Hydrogenated Canola Oil, Buttermilk Product, Turmeric (color)), Fresh Cilantro, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Sauce Remoulade Nashville Hot (Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Hot Honey (Honey (sourced from USA, Argentina, and Brazil), Chilies, Vinegar), Sriracha Sauce (Chili, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Distilled Vinegar, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Bisulfite as Preservatives, Xanthan Gum), RedHot Seasoning (Spices (Including Red Pepper, Paprika, Black Pepper), Salt, Brown Sugar, Corn Maltodextrin, Garlic Powder, Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Cayenne Red Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Garlic), Extractives Of Paprika, Calcium Silicate (To Make Free Flowing), Extractives Of Capsicum, Citric Acid & Extractives Of Rosemary (Antioxidant))), Hot Sauce (Franks) (Aged Cayenne Red Peppers, Distilled Vinegar, Water, Salt & Garlic Powder), Unsalted Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings), RedHot Seasoning (Spices (Including Red Pepper, Paprika, Black Pepper), Salt, Brown Sugar, Corn Maltodextrin, Garlic Powder, Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Cayenne Red Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Garlic), Extractives Of Paprika, Calcium Silicate (To Make Free Flowing), Extractives Of Capsicum, Citric Acid & Extractives Of Rosemary (Antioxidant)), Pickle Dill Sliced 3/16" (Cucumbers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Alum, Turmeric, Spices, 1/10 Of 1% Sodium Benzoate (As Preservative) And Polysorbate 80)

Smash Burger Patty Raw, Burger

29321.89.2180127541.60.4

Ingredients: Ground Beef 81/19 (Beef), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)

Smash Burger Sandwich, Each

Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soy, Tomato, Wheat

90873.028.111471065138.12.5

Ingredients: Burger Patty Smash Raw FVH (Ground Beef 81/19 (Beef), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)), Sliced Tomatoes (Fresh Tomatoes), Sauce Secret Good Habit (Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Ketchup Bag in Box (Tomato Concentrate From Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar,

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT Gram	SFA Gram	FATRN	CHOL MG	NA MG	CHO Gram	FIBTG Gram
Good Habit										
High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring), Pickle Dill Sliced 3/16" (Cucumbers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Alum, Turmeric, Spices, 1/10 Of 1% Sodium Benzoate (As Preservative) And Polysorbate 80), Whole Roasted Garlic Cloves (Garlic, Canola & Olive Oil Blend (Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Dijon Mustard (Distilled White Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Water, Salt, White Wine, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Fruit Pectin, Sugar, Spices), Lemon Juice), Hamburger Bun (Unbleached Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Wheat Gluten, Contains 2% or less of the following: Salt, Calcium Propionate (preservative), Monocalcium Phosphate, Wheat Starch, Sesame, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid), Caramelized Onions (Fresh Yellow Onion, Canola and Olive Oil Blend (Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Pickle Dill Sliced 3/16" (Cucumbers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Alum, Turmeric, Spices, 1/10 Of 1% Sodium Benzoate (As Preservative) And Polysorbate 80), Unsalted Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings), White American Cheese (American Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Cream, Potassium Citrate, Sodium Citrate, Sorbic Acid As A Preservative, Color Added, Sunflower Lecithin (Release Agent)), Lettuce Green Leaf										
French Fries, 3 Oz	Soy	61		7.1	1.0	0	0	0	0	0
Ingredients: ZTF Soybean Frying Oil (Soybean Oil, Tbhq & Citric Acid Added To Protect Flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane, An Anti-Foaming Agent Added)										
Onion Rings, 6 Each	Gluten, Milk, Soy, Wheat	216		10.6	1.6	0	0	311	25.1	1.0
Ingredients: Onion Ring Battered 3/8" (Onions, Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Canola Oil), Yellow Corn Flour, Modified Corn Starch. Contains 2% Or Less Of: Dextrose, Guar Gum, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Mono- And Diglycerides, Oleoresin Paprika (Color), Salt, Sorbitol, Spices, Sugar, Whey), ZTF Soybean Frying Oil (Soybean Oil, Tbhq & Citric Acid Added To Protect Flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane, An Anti-Foaming Agent Added)										
Sweet Potato Fries, 3 Oz	Soy	218		14.2	2.0	0	0	212	22.1	1.0
Ingredients: 1/4x1/2 Sweet Potato Fries (Sweet Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One Or More Of The Following Oils: Canola, Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunflower, Corn), Corn Starch - Modified, Potato Starch - Modified. Contains 2% or less of Baking Soda, Dextrin, Extractives of Paprika and Turmeric (color), Fiber (Pea, Corn), Molasses Powder (Refiners Syrup, Molasses), Rice Flour, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate (Maintains Natural Color & Leavening), Sugar, Xanthan Gum), ZTF Soybean Frying Oil (Soybean Oil, Tbhq & Citric Acid Added To Protect Flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane, An Anti-Foaming Agent Added)										
Avocado Slices, Slice(s)		27		2.4	0.4	0	0	1	1.4	1.1
Ingredients: Fresh Avocado, Lemon Juice										
Dressing Honey Mustard, Each	Eggs	121		12.1	2.0	0	10	202	4.0	0.0
Ingredients: Soybean Oil, Prepared Mustard (Water, Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric), Vinegar, Sugar, Water, Egg Yolk, Honey, Contains Less Than 2% Of: Salt, Xanthan Gum, Spice, Paprika										

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT Gram	SFA Gram	FATR	CHOL MG	NA MG	CHO Gram	FIBTG Gram
Good Habit										

Fried Egg, Each	Eggs, Milk	104	8.8	3.9	0	195	303	0.2	0.1
<i>Ingredients: Large Egg(s) (Whole Shell Eggs), Unsalted Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper</i>									

Nashville Hot Remoulade, 2 Tbsp	Eggs, Soy	429	44.8	6.7	0	20	606	6.2	0
Ingredients: Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Hot Honey (Honey (sourced from USA, Argentina, and Brazil), Chilies, Vinegar), Sriracha Sauce (Chili, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Distilled Vinegar, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Bisulfite as Preservatives, Xanthan Gum), RedHot Seasoning (Spices (Including Red Pepper, Paprika, Black Pepper), Salt, Brown Sugar, Corn Maltodextrin, Garlic Powder, Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Cayenne Red Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Garlic), Extractives Of Paprika, Calcium Silicate (To Make Free Flowing), Extractives Of Capsicum, Citric Acid & Extractives Of Rosemary (Antioxidant))									

Pork Bacon, 2 Slices	Pork	82	7.0	2.3	0	17	268	0.6	0
<i>Ingredients: Pork Bacon (Cured With: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite)</i>									

Ranch Dressing, Fluid Oz	Eggs, Milk, Soy	129	13.4	2.1	0	8	270	1.8	0
Ingredients:									

Ranch Slaw, 1/2 Cup	Apple, Eggs, Milk, Soy	135	11.6	1.8	0	5	530	4.7	2.1
Ingredients: Shredded Green Cabbage, Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Diced Celery (Fresh Celery), Apple Cider Vinegar (Distilled Vinegar From Grain, Natural Flavor With Caramel Color, Diluted With Water To A Uniform Pickling And Table Strength of 5% (50 Grains) Acidity), Ranch Dressing Mix (Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Maltodextrin, Garlic, Onion, Parsley, Spice, Carrageenan, Calcium Stearate, Partially Hydrogenated Canola Oil, Buttermilk Product, Turmeric (color)), Fresh Cilantro, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper									

Secret Sauce, Tablespoon	Eggs, Soy, Tomato	69	7.1	1.0	0	3	116	1.2	0.0
Ingredients: Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Ketchup Bag in Box (Tomato Concentrate From Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring), Pickle Dill Sliced 3/16" (Cucumbers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Alum, Turmeric, Spices, 1/10 Of 1% Sodium Benzoate (As Preservative) And Polysorbate 80), Whole Roasted Garlic Cloves (Garlic, Canola & Olive Oil Blend (Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Dijon Mustard (Distilled White Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Water, Salt, White Wine, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Fruit Pectin, Sugar, Spices), Lemon Juice									

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT Gram	SFA Gram	FATR	CHOL MG	NA MG	CHO Gram	FIBTG Gram
Good Habit										
Sweet Chili Sauce, Fluid Oz		37		0	0	0	0	86	9.9	0

Ingredients: Water, Sugar, Red Wine Vinegar, Red Bell Peppers (Red Bell Peppers, Vinegar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate And Sodium Benzoate [Preservatives], Calcium Chloride), Jalapeno Peppers (Jalapeno Peppers, Water, Salt, Vinegar, Calcium Chloride, Potassium Sorbate [Preservative], Capsicum Oleoresin), Modified Cornstarch, 2% Or Less Of Spices, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Salt

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT Gram	SFA Gram	FATRN	CHOL MG	NA MG	CHO Gram	FIBTG Gram
Good Habit										
BBQ Bacon Patty Melt, Each	Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Pork, Soy, Tomato, Wheat	924		57.2	16.2	1	109	10949	66.3	0.7
Ingredients: Burger Patty Smash Raw FVH (Ground Beef 81/19 (Beef), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)), Bread Texas Toast 50g (Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Fully Refined Soybean Oil, Yeast, Granulated Sugar, Salt, Wheat Gluten, Calcium Propionate (to retain freshness), Dough Improver (Malted Wheat Flour, Enzymes and 2% or Less of Ascorbic Acid), Calcium Sulfate, Enzymes), Barbecue Sauce (Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Vinegar, Corn Syrup, Salt, Modified Food Starch, Contains Less Than 2% Of Soybean Oil, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Mustard Flour, Dried Onions, Dried Garlic, Natural Flavor (Contains Celery Seed), Red 40, Blue 1, Potassium Sorbate (To Preserve Freshness)), Caramelized Onions (Fresh Yellow Onion, Canola and Olive Oil Blend (Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Sliced Mild Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Color), Pork Bacon (Pork Bacon (Cured With: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite))										
Breakfast Burrito, Burrito	Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Pork, Soy, Tomato, Wheat	1194		80.0	30.3	0	521	5975	81.3	4.3
Ingredients: Tater Tots Fried (Potato Tater Tots Frozen Ore Ida (Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One Or More Of The Following Oils: Canola, Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunflower, Corn). Contains 2% Or Less Of Dextrose, Natural Flavor, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate Added To Maintain Natural Color)), Whole Liquid Eggs (Whole Egg, Citric Acid (To Preserve Color), 0.15% Water Added As A Carrier For Citric Acid), 12" Flour Tortilla (Enriched Bleached Flour (Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Shortening (Interesterified And Hydrogenated Soybean Oils), Contains 2% Or Less Of: Salt, Baking Soda, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Distilled Monoglycerides, Enzymes, Vital Wheat Gluten, Cellulose Gum, Fumaric Acid, Calcium Propionate, Sorbic Acid (Preservatives)), Salsa (Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Yellow Onion, Lime Juice and Cocktail Mix (WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CONCENTRATED LIME JUICE, SODIUM BIMETASULFITE (PRESERVATIVE), BLUE 1), Fresh Jalapeno Pepper, Fresh Cilantro, Garlic, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Unsalted Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings), Sliced Mild Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Color), Pork Bacon (Pork Bacon (Cured With: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite)), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)										
Buffalo Chicken Wrap, Sandwich	Apple, Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Soy, Tomato, Wheat	740		45.4	12.6	0	54	3624	61.7	3.7
Ingredients: 12" Flour Tortilla Wrap, Crispy Chicken Tenders (Marinated Chicken Tenders (Halal Unbreaded Raw Chicken Tenders (Chicken Tenderloins), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Roost Chicken Coop Dry Dredge (All Purpose Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Baking Powder, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Chicken Bouillon Powder (Salt, Maltodextrin, Flavor Enhancers (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium 5'- Inosinate & Disodium 5'- Guanylate), Dehydrated Chicken Meat, Flavorings, Chicken Extract, Sugar, Chicken Fat, Yeast Extract, Spice), Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Garlic Powder, Ground Paprika (Sweet Paprika), Onion Powder), Buttermilk Chicken Marinade (Buttermilk, White Wine Vinegar (White Wine Vinegar, Natural Wine Flavor, Potassium Metabisulfate										

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT	SFA	FATRN	CHOL	NA	CHO	FIBTG
Good Habit										
(added to protect color)), Roost Chicken Coop Dry Dredge (All Purpose Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Baking Powder, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Chicken Bouillon Powder (Salt, Maltodextrin, Flavor Enhancers (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium 5'- Inosinate & Disodium 5'- Guanylate), Dehydrated Chicken Meat, Flavorings, Chicken Extract, Sugar, Chicken Fat, Yeast Extract, Spice), Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Garlic Powder, Ground Paprika (Sweet Paprika), Onion Powder), Sriracha Sauce (Chili, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Distilled Vinegar, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Bisulfite as Preservatives, Xanthan Gum), Fresh Garlic, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), ZTF Soybean Frying Oil (Soybean Oil, Tbhq & Citric Acid Added To Protect Flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane, An Anti-Foaming Agent Added)), House Made Pickle Chips (English Cucumber(s), Apple Cider Vinegar (Distilled Vinegar From Grain, Natural Flavor With Caramel Color, Diluted With Water To A Uniform Pickling And Table Strength of 5% (50 Grains) Acidity), Bay Leaves (Bay Leaves), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Yeast, Oregano Leaves (Oregano), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Buttermilk Ranch (Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Buttermilk, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Sour Cream (Cultured Cream, Enzyme), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Herb Dill Fresh, Fresh Parsley), Fresh Chopped Romaine Lettuce, Sliced Tomatoes (Fresh Tomatoes), Texas Pete Mild Buffalo Sauce, Shredded Cheddar Cheese (Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto Color), Powdered Cellulose To Prevent Caking, Natamycin To Protect Flavor), Ranch Slaw (Shredded Green Cabbage, Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Diced Celery (Fresh Celery), Apple Cider Vinegar (Distilled Vinegar From Grain, Natural Flavor With Caramel Color, Diluted With Water To A Uniform Pickling And Table Strength of 5% (50 Grains) Acidity), Ranch Dressing Mix (Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Maltodextrin, Garlic, Onion, Parsley, Spice, Carrageenan, Calcium Stearate, Partially Hydrogenated Canola Oil, Buttermilk Product, Turmeric (color)), Fresh Cilantro, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), RedHot Seasoning (Spices (Including Red Pepper, Paprika, Black Pepper), Salt, Brown Sugar, Corn Maltodextrin, Garlic Powder, Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Cayenne Red Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Garlic), Extractives Of Paprika, Calcium Silicate (To Make Free Flowing), Extractives Of Capsicum, Citric Acid & Extractives Of Rosemary (Antioxidant))										
Fried Chicken Tenders, 4 Each	Gluten, Soy, Wheat	663	42.2	7.8	0	65	1295	37.3	2.0	
Ingredients: Chicken Tender Brd Uncooked Homestyle Ra										
Fried Chicken Tenders, 2 Each	Gluten, Soy, Wheat	332	21.1	3.9	0	32	648	18.6	1.0	
Ingredients: Chicken Tender Brd Uncooked Homestyle Ra										
Homecoming Heat Burger Sandwich, Each	Gluten, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soy, Wheat	876	58.0	16.9	1	79	11605	60.7	1.8	
Ingredients: Burger Patty Smash Raw FVH (Ground Beef 81/19 (Beef), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)), Hamburger Bun (Unbleached Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Wheat Gluten, Contains 2% or less of the following: Salt, Calcium Propionate (preservative), Monocalcium Phosphate, Wheat Starch, Sesame, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid), Onion Ring Battered 3/8" (Onions, Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Canola Oil), Yellow Corn Flour, Modified Corn Starch. Contains 2% Or Less Of: Dextrose, Guar Gum, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Mono- And Diglycerides, Oleoresin Paprika (Color), Salt, Sorbitol, Spices, Sugar, Whey), Chipotle Citrus BBQ Sauce (High Fructose Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Sugar, Molasses, Brown Sugar, Water, Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt, Sodium Benzoate [Preservative])), Tomato Paste, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% Of Orange Juice Concentrate, Chipotle Pepper, Spice, Roasted Red Pepper, Sauteed Vegetables (Onions, Carrots, Celery), Natural Smoke Flavor, Natural Flavor,										

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT	SFA	FATRN	CHOL	NA	CHO	FIBTG
		KCAL		Gram	Gram		MG	MG	Gram	Gram

Good Habit

Yeast Extract, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Maltodextrin, Olive Oil, Chili And Chipotle Pepper, Onion, * Garlic, * Paprika, Potassium Sorbate And Sodium Benzoate (Preservatives), Dextrose, Pineapple Juice Concentrate, Xanthan Gum, Garlic, Caramel Color, Ascorbic Acid, Chili Pepper, Mustard Flour, Malic Acid. *Dried), ZTF Liquid Butter Alternative (Liquid And Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color)), Sliced Pepperjack Cheese, Pickle Dill Sliced 3/16" (Cucumbers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Alum, Turmeric, Spices, 1/10 Of 1% Sodium Benzoate (As Preservative) And Polysorbate 80), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)

Nashville Hot Chicken Sandwich, Each

Apple, Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soy, Wheat

813	58.0	15.0	0	72	2328	49.9	3.0
-----	------	------	---	----	------	------	-----

Ingredients: Chicken Tender Deep Fried (Chicken Tender Brd Uncooked Homestyle Ra), Hamburger Bun (Unbleached Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Wheat Gluten, Contains 2% or less of the following: Salt, Calcium Propionate (preservative), Monocalcium Phosphate, Wheat Starch, Sesame, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid), Ranch Slaw (Shredded Green Cabbage, Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Diced Celery (Fresh Celery), Apple Cider Vinegar (Distilled Vinegar From Grain, Natural Flavor With Caramel Color, Diluted With Water To A Uniform Pickling And Table Strength of 5% (50 Grains) Acidity), Ranch Dressing Mix (Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Maltodextrin, Garlic, Onion, Parsley, Spice, Carrageenan, Calcium Stearate, Partially Hydrogenated Canola Oil, Buttermilk Product, Turmeric (color)), Fresh Cilantro, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Sauce Remoulade Nashville Hot (Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Hot Honey (Honey (sourced from USA, Argentina, and Brazil), Chilies, Vinegar), Sriracha Sauce (Chili, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Distilled Vinegar, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Bisulfite as Preservatives, Xanthan Gum), RedHot Seasoning (Spices (Including Red Pepper, Paprika, Black Pepper), Salt, Brown Sugar, Corn Maltodextrin, Garlic Powder, Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Cayenne Red Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Garlic), Extractives Of Paprika, Calcium Silicate (To Make Free Flowing), Extractives Of Capsicum, Citric Acid & Extractives Of Rosemary (Antioxidant))), Hot Sauce (Franks) (Aged Cayenne Red Peppers, Distilled Vinegar, Water, Salt & Garlic Powder), Unsalted Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings), RedHot Seasoning (Spices (Including Red Pepper, Paprika, Black Pepper), Salt, Brown Sugar, Corn Maltodextrin, Garlic Powder, Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Cayenne Red Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Garlic), Extractives Of Paprika, Calcium Silicate (To Make Free Flowing), Extractives Of Capsicum, Citric Acid & Extractives Of Rosemary (Antioxidant)), Pickle Dill Sliced 3/16" (Cucumbers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Alum, Turmeric, Spices, 1/10 Of 1% Sodium Benzoate (As Preservative) And Polysorbate 80)

Smash Burger Patty Raw, Burger

293	21.8	9.2	1	80	12754	1.6	0.4
-----	------	-----	---	----	-------	-----	-----

Ingredients: Ground Beef 81/19 (Beef), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)

Smash Burger Sandwich, Each

Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soy, Tomato, Wheat

908	73.0	28.1	1	147	10651	38.1	2.5
-----	------	------	---	-----	-------	------	-----

Ingredients: Burger Patty Smash Raw FVH (Ground Beef 81/19 (Beef), Grill Seasoning Hmd (Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Garlic Powder, Coarse Ground Black Pepper, Onion Powder)), Sliced Tomatoes (Fresh Tomatoes), Sauce Secret Good Habit (Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Ketchup Bag in Box (Tomato Concentrate From Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar,

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT Gram	SFA Gram	FATRN	CHOL MG	NA MG	CHO Gram	FIBTG Gram
Good Habit										
High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring), Pickle Dill Sliced 3/16" (Cucumbers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Alum, Turmeric, Spices, 1/10 Of 1% Sodium Benzoate (As Preservative) And Polysorbate 80), Whole Roasted Garlic Cloves (Garlic, Canola & Olive Oil Blend (Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Dijon Mustard (Distilled White Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Water, Salt, White Wine, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Fruit Pectin, Sugar, Spices), Lemon Juice), Hamburger Bun (Unbleached Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Wheat Gluten, Contains 2% or less of the following: Salt, Calcium Propionate (preservative), Monocalcium Phosphate, Wheat Starch, Sesame, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid), Caramelized Onions (Fresh Yellow Onion, Canola and Olive Oil Blend (Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Pickle Dill Sliced 3/16" (Cucumbers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Alum, Turmeric, Spices, 1/10 Of 1% Sodium Benzoate (As Preservative) And Polysorbate 80), Unsalted Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings), White American Cheese (American Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Cream, Potassium Citrate, Sodium Citrate, Sorbic Acid As A Preservative, Color Added, Sunflower Lecithin (Release Agent)), Lettuce Green Leaf										
French Fries, 3 Oz	Soy	61		7.1	1.0	0	0	0	0	0
Ingredients: ZTF Soybean Frying Oil (Soybean Oil, Tbhq & Citric Acid Added To Protect Flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane, An Anti-Foaming Agent Added)										
Onion Rings, 6 Each	Gluten, Milk, Soy, Wheat	216		10.6	1.6	0	0	311	25.1	1.0
Ingredients: Onion Ring Battered 3/8" (Onions, Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Canola Oil), Yellow Corn Flour, Modified Corn Starch. Contains 2% Or Less Of: Dextrose, Guar Gum, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Mono- And Diglycerides, Oleoresin Paprika (Color), Salt, Sorbitol, Spices, Sugar, Whey), ZTF Soybean Frying Oil (Soybean Oil, Tbhq & Citric Acid Added To Protect Flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane, An Anti-Foaming Agent Added)										
Sweet Potato Fries, 3 Oz	Soy	218		14.2	2.0	0	0	212	22.1	1.0
Ingredients: 1/4x1/2 Sweet Potato Fries (Sweet Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One Or More Of The Following Oils: Canola, Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunflower, Corn), Corn Starch - Modified, Potato Starch - Modified. Contains 2% or less of Baking Soda, Dextrin, Extractives of Paprika and Turmeric (color), Fiber (Pea, Corn), Molasses Powder (Refiners Syrup, Molasses), Rice Flour, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate (Maintains Natural Color & Leavening), Sugar, Xanthan Gum), ZTF Soybean Frying Oil (Soybean Oil, Tbhq & Citric Acid Added To Protect Flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane, An Anti-Foaming Agent Added)										
Avocado Slices, Slice(s)		27		2.4	0.4	0	0	1	1.4	1.1
Ingredients: Fresh Avocado, Lemon Juice										
Dressing Honey Mustard, Each	Eggs	121		12.1	2.0	0	10	202	4.0	0.0
Ingredients: Soybean Oil, Prepared Mustard (Water, Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric), Vinegar, Sugar, Water, Egg Yolk, Honey, Contains Less Than 2% Of: Salt, Xanthan Gum, Spice, Paprika										

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT Gram	SFA Gram	FATR	CHOL MG	NA MG	CHO Gram	FIBTG Gram
Good Habit										

Fried Egg, Each	Eggs, Milk	104	8.8	3.9	0	195	303	0.2	0.1
<i>Ingredients: Large Egg(s) (Whole Shell Eggs), Unsalted Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper</i>									

Nashville Hot Remoulade, 2 Tbsp	Eggs, Soy	429	44.8	6.7	0	20	606	6.2	0
<i>Ingredients: Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Hot Honey (Honey (sourced from USA, Argentina, and Brazil), Chilies, Vinegar), Sriracha Sauce (Chili, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Distilled Vinegar, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Bisulfite as Preservatives, Xanthan Gum), RedHot Seasoning (Spices (Including Red Pepper, Paprika, Black Pepper), Salt, Brown Sugar, Corn Maltodextrin, Garlic Powder, Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Cayenne Red Pepper, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Garlic), Extractives Of Paprika, Calcium Silicate (To Make Free Flowing), Extractives Of Capsicum, Citric Acid & Extractives Of Rosemary (Antioxidant))</i>									

Pork Bacon, 2 Slices	Pork	82	7.0	2.3	0	17	268	0.6	0
<i>Ingredients: Pork Bacon (Cured With: Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite)</i>									

Ranch Dressing, Fluid Oz	Eggs, Milk, Soy	129	13.4	2.1	0	8	270	1.8	0
<i>Ingredients:</i>									

Ranch Slaw, 1/2 Cup	Apple, Eggs, Milk, Soy	135	11.6	1.8	0	5	530	4.7	2.1
Ingredients: Shredded Green Cabbage, Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Diced Celery (Fresh Celery), Apple Cider Vinegar (Distilled Vinegar From Grain, Natural Flavor With Caramel Color, Diluted With Water To A Uniform Pickling And Table Strength of 5% (50 Grains) Acidity), Ranch Dressing Mix (Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Maltodextrin, Garlic, Onion, Parsley, Spice, Carrageenan, Calcium Stearate, Partially Hydrogenated Canola Oil, Buttermilk Product, Turmeric (color)), Fresh Cilantro, Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper									

Secret Sauce, Tablespoon	Eggs, Soy, Tomato	69	7.1	1.0	0	3	116	1.2	0.0
<i>Ingredients: Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Eggs, Water, Egg Yolks, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sugar, Natural Flavor (Contains Mustard), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor)), Ketchup Bag in Box (Tomato Concentrate From Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring), Pickle Dill Sliced 3/16" (Cucumbers, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Alum, Turmeric, Spices, 1/10 Of 1% Sodium Benzoate (As Preservative) And Polysorbate 80), Whole Roasted Garlic Cloves (Garlic, Canola & Olive Oil Blend (Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Kosher Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Coarse Ground Black Pepper), Dijon Mustard (Distilled White Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Water, Salt, White Wine, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Fruit Pectin, Sugar, Spices), Lemon Juice</i>									

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT Gram	SFA Gram	FATR	CHOL MG	NA MG	CHO Gram	FIBTG Gram
Good Habit										
Sweet Chili Sauce, Fluid Oz		37		0	0	0	0	86	9.9	0

Ingredients: Water, Sugar, Red Wine Vinegar, Red Bell Peppers (Red Bell Peppers, Vinegar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate And Sodium Benzoate [Preservatives], Calcium Chloride), Jalapeno Peppers (Jalapeno Peppers, Water, Salt, Vinegar, Calcium Chloride, Potassium Sorbate [Preservative], Capsicum Oleoresin), Modified Cornstarch, 2% Or Less Of Spices, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Salt